
Date Away   Home Time Location 

Monday, May 10, 2021 Gowanda @ Iroquois 5:00 PM ICSD 

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Iroquois @ Salamanca 5:00 PM Salamanca HS 

Monday, May 17, 2021 Sweet Home @ Iroquois 5:00 PM ICSD 

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 Iroquois  @ Frontier 5:00 PM Frontier MS 

Saturday, May 22, 2021 Iroquois @ Clarence 10:00 AM Clarence MS #2 

Monday, May 24, 2021 Iroquois @ West Seneca West 5:00 PM WSW MS 

Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Williamsville North @ Iroquois 5:00 PM ICSD 

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 Iroquois @ Orchard Park 5:00 PM OP MS Upper  

Saturday, June 5, 2021 West Seneca East @ Iroquois 10:00 AM ICSD 

Monday, June 7, 2021 Iroquois @ Williamsville East 5:00 PM Maple East Elementary 

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 Hamburg @ Iroquois 5:00 PM ICSD 

Saturday, June 12, 2021 Medina @ Iroquois 10:00 AM ICSD 
 


